
At Wilton At West Branch At North Cedar at Solon at Tipton at West Liberty At Durant

Mon, May 16 Mechanicsville

6:00 W1 v D1 NCE v T1 S1 v WB1 WL v WB2

7:15 W2 v D2 NCW v T2

Wed, May 18

6:00 WB1 v NCE T1 v W1 D1 v S1

7:15 WB2 v NCW T2 v W2 D2 v WL

Mon, May 23

6:00 WB2 v W2 S1 v NCE WL v NCW D1 v T1  (6 pm)

7:15 WB1 v W1 D2 v T2  (6 pm)

Wed, May 25

6:00 NCW v W2 T2 v WL D2 v WB2  (6 pm)

7:15 NCE v W1 T1 v S1 D1 v WB1  (6 pm)

Wed, June 1

6:00 W2 v WL WB1 v T1 NCE v D1

7:45 W1 v S1 WB2 v T2 NCW v D2

Mon, June 6

6:00 NCW v WB1 S1 v D2 T1 v W2 WL v D1

7:45 NCE v WB2 T2 v W1

Wed, June 8

6:00 W1 v WB2 NCW v S1 WL v NCE D1 v T2

7:45 W2 v WB1 D2 v T1

Mon, June 13

6:00 WB1 v D2 NCE v W2 S1 v T2 WL v T1

7:45 WB2 v D1 NCW v W1

Wed, June 15

6:00 W2 v D1 WB2 v S1 T2 v NCE

7:45 W1 v D2 WB1 v WL T1 v NCW

Mon, June 20

6:00 W1 v W2 WB1 v WB2 NCE v NCW S1 v WL T1 v T2 D2 v D1

7:45

Wed, June 22

6:00 W1 v WL T1 v WB2 D2 v NCE  (6 pm)

7:45 W2 v S1 T2 v WB1 (7:15) D1 v NCW  (6 pm)

Mon, June 27

6:00 W2 v T2 WB2 v NCW NCE v WB1 S1 v D1 D2 v WL 

7:45 W1 v T1

Wed, June 29

6:00 W2 v D2 WB1 v S1 T2 v NCW WL v WB2 D1 v W1

7:45 T1 v NCE

WILTON W.BRANCH NORTH CEDAR SOLON TIPTON WEST LIBERTY DURANT

Rainout # Rainout # Rainout # Rainout # Rainout # Rainout # Rainout #

563-732-5660 319-643-8600 Call Coach 319-624-0400 563-886-2271 Call Coach Call Coach

W1 - WB1 - NCE - S1 - T1 - WL - D1 - 

Derek Brase Jacob Coates Kris Koth Steve Vollbrecht Sean Becthold Wes Brown Matt Finck

563-272-9883 319-331-7016 563-320-9060 319-533-5924 319-721-6057 319-671-0401 563-468-1728

W2 - WB2 - NCW - T2 - D2 - 

Jason Thornburg Kristin Rood Chris Litscher Jason Harmon Mark Long

563-508-7160 319.936.5074 563-357-2192 563-886-4099 563-210-6608

Coordinator Coordinator Coordinator Coordinator Coordinator Coordinator Coordinator

Keirsten Castillo Melissa Russell Keith Lehrman Dylan Sloan Adam Spangler Nick Heath Dana Buesing

563-770-9533 319-930-0393 319-560-0457 319-330-0811 563-886-4271 319-321-3179 563-210-5988

JC Park

Feldhan Field

Field 1 or 2

BOYS MINOR 3/4 BASEBALL 2022


